3-kohaline diivan - Perugia New
(Valjatommatav pesukastiga)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal

Jala materjal

Taitmine
SKU

225

82

192/134

80

41

67

Valjatbmmatav, Pesukast
Pruun

Pruun

Mikroveluur

Kroomitud metall
Kvaliteetne vedrusidamik

13045-1246082

259,00 €




